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Generic Job Search Websites 

 
Akadeus (academic and research): www.akadeus.com 
CAGI (NGO): www.cagi.ch/en/ngo/ngo-recruitment-platform.php 
C-info (international cooperation & development): https://www.cinfo.ch/en/jobs 
Devex (international cooperation & development): www.devex.com/jobs 
EuroLegalJobs (law): https://www.eurolegaljobs.com/ 
Geneva Canton: www.ge.ch/offres-emploi-etat-geneve/liste-offres 
Geneva Jobs (general): www.genevajobs.org/ 
Glass Door: www.glassdoor.ch 
Imonics (economics): https://inomics.com/top/jobs 
Impact Careers: https://impactcareers.ch/ 
Impact Pool (international cooperation & development): https://www.impactpool.org/ 
International Geneva (IOs): www.geneve.ch/en/themes/international-geneva 
Jop Up: www.jobup.ch 
Neuvoo: www.neuvoo.ch 
Swiss JPO: https://www.cinfo.ch/en/jpo 
UN Volunteers (national, abroad, remote, paid & unpaid): https://www.unv.org/become-volunteer 
Working Abroad (volunteer and internships): www.workingabroad.com 

 

Centre for Finance and Development (CFD) & Graduate 
Institute’s Career Services’ Network in Sustainable 
Finance and Finance and Development 
 
 

Sustainable Finance and Impact Investment 
 
Alphamundi: https://www.alphamundi.ch/ 
Bamboo Capital Partners: https://www.bamboocp.com/ 
Baraka Impact Finance: https://www.barakaimpact.com/ 
Blue Orchard: https://www.blueorchard.com/ 
Building Bridges (Geneva event): https://www.buildingbridgesweek.ch/fr/accueil 
de Pury Pictet Turrettini : https://ppt.ch/en/ 
Ethos Foundation: https://www.ethosfund.ch/en/homepage 
Global Impact Investing Network: https://thegiin.org/ 
iGravity: https://www.igravity.net/ 
Impaakt : https://www.impaakt.com/ 
Impact Finance Management: https://www.impact-finance.com/ 
Kiva (US): https://www.kiva.org/ 
Lightrock: https://www.lightrock.com/ 
Obviam: https://www.obviam.ch/ 
One Acre Fund: https://oneacrefund.org/ 
ResponsAbility: https://www.responsability.com/en 
Sustainable Finance Geneva: https://www.sfgeneva.org/ 
Sustainable Finance Hack: https://www.unige.ch/gsem/en/hackathons/sustainable-finance-2021/ 
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https://opengeneva.org/evenements/ 
Swiss Sustainable Finance: https://www.sustainablefinance.ch/ 
Symbiotics: https://symbioticsgroup.com/ 
Triodos: https://www.triodos.com/ 
Yova: https://yova.ch/en/ 
 
 

Social Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
 
Ashoka: https://www.ashoka.org/en-ch/about-ashoka 
Bridges for Enterprise: https://www.bridgesforenterprise.com/for-start-ups 
C4si: https://justinnovate.org/c4si/ 
Capacity Zurich: https://www.capacityzurich.ch/ 
Catalyst 2030: https://catalyst2030.net/ 
Catalyst Constellations: https://catalystconstellations.com/ 
Circular Economy Incubator: https://www.cetransition.ch/en/incubator-2020 
Citizen Cyberlab: https://www.citizencyberlab.org/ 
Collaboratio Helvetica: https://www.collaboratiohelvetica.ch/ 
Euforia: https://www.euforia.org/ 
Flux Lab: http://www.fluxlaboratory.com/ 
GlobalEntrepreneurship Week Geneva (2020): https://2020.liberezvosidees.ch/ 
Global Entrepreneurship Week Switzerland: https://www.gew-switzerland.ch/ 
Global Shapers Geneva Hub: https://www.globalshapers.org/hubs/geneva-hub 
Hatch CoLab: https://hatchcolab.ch/ 
Hub Neuchâtel (fr): https://www.hub-ne.ch/ 
IDEO: https://designthinking.ideo.com/ 
Impact Hub: https://impacthub.net/ 
Impact Hub Geneva: https://geneva.impacthub.net/ 
Innovation Festival: https://opengeneva.org/festival2021/ 
Innovation Time: https://innovation-time.com/ 
Just Innovate: https://justinnovate.org/ 
Kalaari: https://www.kalaari.com/ 
LGT Impact Fellowship: https://www.lgtvp.com/en/ 
Makesense: https://makesense.org/ 
National Consumer League (US): https://nclnet.org/ 
Open Geneva: https://opengeneva.org/en/ 
Raleigh International: https://raleighinternational.org/ 
Schwab Foundation (WEF): https://www.schwabfound.org/ 
SDG Solutions Space: https://sdgsolutionspace.org/ 
Seedspace: https://www.seedspace.co/ 
SEIF: https://seif.org/en/ 
SENS (fr): https://sens-suisse.ch/fr/ 
SINGA Switzerland: https://singaswitzerland.ch/ 
Social Innovation Exchange: https://socialinnovationexchange.org/ 
Sustainable Development Solutions Network: https://www.sdsn.ch/ 
Swiss Innovation Lab: https://www.swiss-innovation.com/ 
Swiss Society for Common Good: https://sgg-ssup.ch/ 
Tech4Impact (EPFL): https://www.epfl.ch/innovation/domains/t4i/ 
Trans4m: https://www.trans-4-m.com/ 
UN Innovation Forum: https://www.uninnovation.network/ 
UNLEASH: https://unleash.org/ 
UN SDG Lab:https://www.sdglab.ch/ 
 
 

International Financial Institutions 
 
African Development Bank (AfDB) : https://www.afdb.org/en 
African Development Fund (ADF): https://www.afdb.org/en/about-us/corporate-information/african-
development-fund-adf 
Asian Development Bank (ADB): https://www.adb.org/ 
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Asian Infrastructure Investment Bank (AIIB): https://www.aiib.org/en/index.html 
Bank for International Settlements (BIS): https://www.bis.org/ 
European Bank for Reconstruction and Development (EBRD): https://www.ebrd.com/home 
European Investment Bank (EIB) : https://www.eib.org/en/index.htm 
Inter-American Development Bank (IDB, IADB): https://jobs.iadb.org/en 
International Financial Center (IFC): https://www.ifc.org/ 
International Monetary Fund (IFC): https://www.imf.org/en/Home 
World Bank Group : https://www.worldbank.org/en/home 
 
 

Swiss Private Banking 
 
Bank J. Safra Sarasin: https://www.jsafrasarasin.com/ 
Lombard Odier: https://www.lombardodier.com/ 
Pictet Group: https://www.group.pictet/ 
 
 

Research and Think Tanks 
 
Abdul Latif Jameel Poverty Action Lab (J-Pal): https://www.povertyactionlab.org/ 
Brookings Institution : https://www.brookings.edu/ 
Centre d’études et de recherche sur le développement international (CERDI) : 
https://cerdi.uca.fr/english-version#/admin 
Centre d'études prospectives et d'informations internationales (CEPII): 
http://www.cepii.fr/CEPII/en/welcome.asp 
Centre for Economic Policy Research (CEPR): https://cepr.org/ 
European Journal of Development Research (EJDR): https://www.eadi.org/publications/ejdr/ 
Geneva Centre for Philanthropy : https://www.unige.ch/philanthropie/en/ 
Geneva Finance Research Institute (GFRI) : https://www.unige.ch/gfri/ 
International Centre for Trade and Sustainable Development (ICTSD): https://www.ictsd.org/ 
International Development Research Center: https://www.idrc.ca/ 
International Institute for Sustainable Development (IISD): https://www.iisd.org/ 
Overseas Development Institute: https://www.odi.org/home 
World Economic Forum: https://www.weforum.org/ 
 
 

Environment and Sustainability 
 
ADPC: https://www.adpc.net/igo/ 
CE Transition: https://www.cetransition.ch/ 
Earth Worm: https://www.earthworm.org/ 
gaea21: https://www.gaea21.org/en/ 
Geneva Environmental Network: https://www.genevaenvironmentnetwork.org/ 
Geneva Water Hub: https://www.genevawaterhub.org/ 
Greenpeace: https://www.greenpeace.org/global/ 
International Emissions Trading Association (IETA): https://www.ieta.org/ 
International Institute for Sustainable Development (IISD): https://www.iisd.org/ 
International Union for Conservation of Nature: https://www.iucn.org/ 
International Union for the Conservation of Nature (IUCN): https://www.iucn.org/fr 
IRENA: https://www.irena.org/ 
J’aime ma planète: https://jmp-ch.org/en/ 
MAVA Foundation: https://mava-foundation.org/ 
Oak Foundation Environment Programme: 
https://oakfnd.org/programmes/environment/ 
Programme for the Endorsement of Forest Certification Schemes (PEFC Council): 
https://www.pefc.org/ 
SANU Durabilitas (fr): https://www.sanudurabilitas.ch/fr/ 
SDG Lab: https://www.sdglab.ch/ 
SDSN Youth: https://sdsnyouth.org/ 
Solar Impulse foundation: https://solarimpulse.com/ 
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Swiss Climate Foundation: https://www.klimastiftung.ch/en/ 
The Global Alliance on Health and Pollution (GAHP): https://gahp.net/ 
Think Pacific: https://thinkpacific.com/ 
UNEP: https://www.unep.org/ 
UN Office for Disaster Risk Reduction (UNDRR): https://www.undrr.org/ 
World Business Council for Sustainable Development: https://www.wbcsd.org/ 
World Meteorological Organization (WMO): https://public.wmo.int/en 
World Wildlife Fund International (WWF): https://wwf.panda.org/ 
 
 

International Cooperation and Development 
 
Africa Humanitarian Action (AHA): https://africahumanitarian.org/ 
Africa Progress Panel (APP): http://www.africaprogresspanel.org/ 
Aid Governance: https://www.aidgovernance.org/aidgovernance/e/ 
CARE International: https://www.care-international.org/ 
C-info: https://www.cinfo.ch/en 
Concern Worldwide: https://www.concern.net/ 
Coordination Sud (fr): https://www.coordinationsud.org/ 
Council on Foreigh Relations: https://www.cfr.org/ 
Deutsche Gesellschaft für internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ): 
https://www.giz.de/en/html/index.html 
Doctors of the World: https://www.medecinsdumonde.org/en 
Fondation Gloriamundi: https://fondationgloriamundi.org/en/ 
Geneva Call: https://www.genevacall.org/ 
IDinsight: https://www.idinsight.org/ 
IMPACT Initiatives: https://www.impact-initiatives.org/work-with-us/ 
Interamerican Development Bank: https://jobs.iadb.org/es/pasantias 
International Committee of the Red Cross (CICR): https://www.icrc.org/en 
International Geneva (IOs): www.geneve.ch/en/themes/international-geneva 
International Institute for Justice and Development: http://iijd.org/ 
La chaîne du bonheur/Swiss Solidarity: https://www.swiss-solidarity.org/ 
Medair: https://www.medair.org/ 
Médecins sans Frontières (MSF) (Suisse) (fr): https://www.msf.ch/ 
Mercy Corps: https://www.mercycorps.org/ 
Oxfam: https://www.oxfam.org/en 
Swisscontact: https://www.swisscontact.org/en 
UN Family Washington: https://unicwash.org/ 
UN Office for the Coordination of Humanitarian Affairs: https://www.unocha.org/ 
Wilson Center: https://www.wilsoncenter.org/ 
 
 

Consulting 
 
Boston Consulting Group: www.bcg.com/en-ch/ 
Deloitte: https://www2.deloitte.com/global/en.html 
Ernst & Young: https://www.ey.com/en_gl 
Eurasia Group: https://www.eurasiagroup.net/ 
KPMG (Suisse): https://home.kpmg/ch/en/home.html 
McKinsey & Company: www.mckinsey.com/ch 
PriceWaterHouseCoopers (PwC) (Suisse): https://www.pwc.ch/en.html 
Waggener Edstrom Worldwide: https://www.we-worldwide.com/ 
Impact/development focus: 
AccountAbility: https://www.accountability.org/ 
Dahlberg: https://dalberg.com/who-we-are/ 
Global Economic Consulting: http://www.gecainc.com/ 
Instiglo: https://www.instiglio.org/en/ 
Light Blue Consulting: https://www.lightblueconsulting.com/ 
Myclimate: https://www.myclimate.org/information/about-myclimate/ 
Quantis: https://quantis-intl.com/ 

https://www.wilsoncenter.org/


CFD-IHEID Careers Network_v1 The Graduate Institute Geneva, 20 October 2021 
 

5 
 

Safe Stainable: https://www.safe-stainable.com/ 
WISE (Philanthropic Investment): http://www.wise.net/ 
 
 

Central Banks 
 
Banco Central de Reserva del Perú : https://www.bcrp.gob.pe/ 
Banco de la República (Banco Central de Colombia) : https://www.banrep.gov.co/en 
Bank Al-Maghrib (Central Bank of the Kingdom of Morocco): https://www.bkam.ma/en 
Bank of Albania: https://www.bankofalbania.org/home/ 
Bank of England (BOE): https://www.bankofengland.co.uk/ 
Central Bank of Bosnia and Herzegovina: https://www.cbbh.ba/?lang=en 
Central Bank of The Bahamas: https://www.centralbankbahamas.com/ 
Central Bank of the Republic of Azerbaijan: https://www.cbar.az/home?language=en 
Central Bank of Tunisia: https://www.bct.gov.tn/bct/siteprod/index.jsp?la=AN 
European Central Bank (ECB): https://www.ecb.europa.eu/home/html/index.en.html 
National Bank of Ukraine: https://bank.gov.ua/en/ 
Reserve Bank of Australia: https://www.rba.gov.au/ 
Reserve Bank of New Zealand: https://www.rbnz.govt.nz/ 
Swiss National Bank (SNB): https://www.snb.ch/en/ 
U.S. Federal Reserve System (Fed): https://www.federalreserve.gov/ 
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